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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   
 

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Qualifications Zoom Meeting 

RFQ No.:  23-24/14 
Network Infrastructure Refresh 

 
Date: Janaury 18, 2024  
Time: 1:00 P.M. Pacific Time  

Location: Zoom Meeting/Virtual Meeting  

 

# Name (Print) Company (Print) Phone Number Email (Print) 

1 Sean B.    

2 Debbie "Light" Graham  EDesignC  marketing@edesignc.com 

3 Adam Eisenberg ConvergeOne  aeisenberg@onec1.com 

4 Raul Albort GC Micro  ralbort@gcmicro.com 

5 Greg Argendeli GigaKOM Inc  arg@gigakom.com 

6 Thomas Vasconi AMS.NET  tvasconi@ams.net 

7 Patrick Frisbie ConvergeOne  pfrisbie@onec1.com 

8 Edwin Dotson AMS.NET   edotson@ams.net 

9 Tony Bisio Arup  tony.bisio@arup.com 

10 David Miller LookingPoint Inc.   david@lookingpoint.com 

11 Rick Gardner  ConvergeOne  rgardner@onec1.com 

12 Jack Wines  ePlus  jack.wines@eplus.com 

13 Jon Porterfield Anser Advisory, part of Accenture  jon.porterfield@anseradvisory.com 

14 Caroline Brown  SmartWAVE Technologies   Caroline.brown@smartwave.us 

15 Steven Capps  SmartWAVE Technologies  steven.capps@smartwave.us 

 


